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Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch/Almuerzo

Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024

NO SCHOOL SPRING BREAK

NO HAY CLASES DESCANSO DE PRIMAVERA

Hot Veg

Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024

Tender Roll-up/Envuelto de 

Pollo

Sweet & Sour Chicken/Pollo 

Agridulce

Walking Taco/Taco 

Caminador

Teriyaki Drumstick/Pollo 

Teriyaki
Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Tortilla, Chicken Tenders/Tortilla & Pollo Steamed Rice/Arroz al Vapor Nacho Doritos, Beef/Doritos & Carne WG Bakery Roll/Pan Broccoli & Dressing/Brocoli & Salsa

Chz & Boom Sauce/Queso & Salsa Baby Carrots & Dip/Zanahoria & Salsa Shred Chz, Lettuce/Queso & Lechuga Cucumbers & Dip/Pepinos & Salsa Crisp  Apple/Manzana

Steamed Corn/Maiz al Vapor Chilled Pears/Peras Cheesy Beans/Frijol con Queso Fresh Orange/Naranja Choice Milk/Leche

Apples & Milk/Manzana & Leche Choice Milk/Leche Banana & Milk/Banano & Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Hot Veg Cheesy Pull Aparts Pizza Crunchers Cheesy Quesadilla Egg Fried Rice & Elf Grahams Hot Cheese Pizza

Monday, April 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024

Chicken Nuggets/Pepitas de 

Pollo

Italian Sub/Emparedado 

Italiano

Chicken Tamale/Tamal con 

Pollo
Enchilada Nachos/EnchiladaFresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Ketchup /Salsa de Tomate
 Meatballs &  Cheese on 

Bun/Albondigas & Queso en Pan 

Chicken & Green Sauce/Pollo en Salsa 

Verde

 Fritos Corn chips Chicken 

Enchilada/Enchilada de Pollo con Fritos
Broccoli & Dip/Brocoli & Salsa

WG Dinner Roll/Pan Steamed Green Beans/Judias Verdes Boom Sauce/Salsa Boom
Cheese, Lettuce & boom sauce/Queso, 

Lechuga, Salsa
Crisp Varietal Apple/Manzana

Carrot Slims & Dip/Zanahoria & Salsa Chilled Pears/Peras Steamed Corn/Maiz al Vapor Cheesy Beans/Frijoles con Queso Choice Milk/Leche

Apples & Milk/Manzana & Leche Choice Milk/Leche Banana & Milk/Banano & Leche Orange & Milk/Naranja & Leche

Hot Veg Grilled Cheese Sandwich Cheese Quesadilla Veggie Bean Burrito Veggie Garden Burger & Mayo Hot Cheese Pizza

Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024

Chicken Pot Stickers/Pegatinas 

con Pollo
Drumstick/Pierna de Pollo Hot Dog/Perro Caliente

Chicken Sandwich/Emparedado 

de Pollo
Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Teriyaki Sauce/Salsa Teriyaki Wheat Thins/Galleta Bun, Ketchup/Pan, Salsa de Tomate Bun & Ketchup/Pan & Salsa Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa

Celery Sticks/Palitos de Apio Carrots & Dip/Zanahoria & Salsa Baked Beans/Frijoles Horneados Steamed Corn/Maiz al Vapor Crisp Apple/Manzana

Cinnamon Apples/Manzana co Canela Chilled Pears/Peras Strawberry Bites/Galletas de Fresa Fresh Orange /Naranja Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche Banana & Milk/Banano & Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Hot Veg Cheese Calzone Stuffed Dipping Bites w/ Sauce Veggie Bean Burrito
Buttermilk Pancakes w/ Syrup & 

Yogurt Cup
Hot Cheese Pizza

Monday, April 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Brunch Lunch/Desalmuerzo

French Toast & Syrup/Tostada Francesa

Cool Ranch Chips/Papas Rancheras Celery Sticks/Palitos de Apio

Baked Beans/Frijoles Horneados Chilled Pears /Peras

Apples & Milk/Manzana & Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Hot Veg Bean & Cheese Burrito Egg Fried Rice & WG Roll

*** Hot Veg meals are served with vegetables, fruit of the day & milk.

Ranch Burger/Hamburguesa 

Ranchera

Skim & 1% milk served daily.

All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.

The menus are 100% pork-free.

All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.
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Options Provided : Hot & Hot Veg Meals 

April/Abril - 2024

Grade Level / Age Group : K-6 Grades

Menu Name : Stonebridge World School Lunch Menu
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